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Session 1

LA 24 ELO 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 7  (B60kg) HIETANIEMI Joona FIN
KANGAS Joona FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HAKKARAINEN Jouko FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TAPIO Janniina
RAUMA Jani
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

30:27
30:24
30:26
30:25
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 8  (B70kg) TURTINEN Eetu FIN
DANIELSSON Alfred SWE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE TÖRNBERG Andreas SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
TAPIO Janniina
PIRINEN Matteus
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

28:29
26:30
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3  (A54kg) KOLMONEN Konsta FIN
PENTTILÄ Niklas FIN

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TAPIO Janniina
RITOLA John
PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

29:26
29:26
28:28
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

4 4  (A57kg) TEIKARI Ali FIN
VÄHKYRÄ Roope FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TAPIO Janniina FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN

HAKKARAINEN Jouko
PIRINEN Matteus
TYNI Pirjo
TÖRNBERG Andreas
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

25:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 5  (A63,5kg) JUNTTILA Konsta FIN
FORSMAN Rune FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN PIRINEN Matteus FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TÖRNBERG Andreas
RAUMA Jani
RITOLA John
TYNI Pirjo

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6  (A71kg) LINNES Jostein NOR
TEKLE-HAILE Joe SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RUOTSALAINEN Jussi SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
RAUMA Jani
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TAPIO Janniina
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

29:28
30:26
30:24
29:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 1  (67kg) CHAOUCHE Christophe SWE
YLIMÄKI Miska FIN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TYNI Pirjo SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TÖRNBERG Andreas
TAPIO Janniina
RAUMA Jani

28:29
26:30
28:29
27:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

8 2  (80kg) KOSKIKANGAS Joonas FIN
HUKKA Eelis FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HAKKARAINEN Jouko FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN

PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TÖRNBERG Andreas
RITOLA John
RAUMA Jani

26:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
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LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Session 2

SU 25 ELO 2024  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 14  (B60kg) GRENHOLM Hugo SWE
HIETANIEMI Joona FIN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE TÖRNBERG Andreas SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
RAUMA Jani
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

28:27
27:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 15  (B70kg) SATTA Akseli FIN
TURTINEN Eetu FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN

TAPIO Janniina
RITOLA John
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TYNI Pirjo
PIRINEN Matteus

25:30
26:30
24:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

3 11  (A57kg) JOROPAI Verapat FIN
VÄHKYRÄ Roope FIN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE TÖRNBERG Andreas FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TYNI Pirjo
RAUMA Jani
TAPIO Janniina

29:28
28:28
29:28
29:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 12  (A63,5kg) AFSHARIPOUR Mehdi SWE
JUNTTILA Konsta FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN TYNI Pirjo SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE

TÖRNBERG Andreas
PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
RAUMA Jani
RITOLA John

24:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 13  (A86kg) HOLIEN Martin NOR
TAHKOLA Oliver FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RUOTSALAINEN Jussi SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
TAPIO Janniina
TYNI Pirjo
PIRINEN Matteus
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

30:27
29:28
29:27
28:29
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 9  (86kg) KOURULA Lasse FIN
MÄKI Manne FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HAKKARAINEN Jouko FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TÖRNBERG Andreas
TYNI Pirjo
RAUMA Jani

29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 10  (+92kg) NALAEV Malik SWE
PYYKÖNEN Petri FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN PIRINEN Matteus FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

RAUMA Jani
TAPIO Janniina
TÖRNBERG Andreas
TYNI Pirjo
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

30:25
28:29
30:27
30:25
29:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Session 2

SU 25 ELO 2024  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (B60kg) DAHLBERG Zacharia SWE
KANGAS Joona FIN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN PIRINEN Matteus SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

RITOLA John
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TÖRNBERG Andreas
TAPIO Janniina
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (80kg) HUKKA Eelis FIN
KOSKIKANGAS Joonas FIN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HAKKARAINEN Jouko FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN

PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
TÖRNBERG Andreas
TYNI Pirjo
RAUMA Jani

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:28
27:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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